
League Schedule

Major 2014

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Pirates Michael Orf 1

Biscuits Allen Broyles 2

Braves major Cory Ward 3

Dirty Sox Frank Knight 4

Panthers major Grant Alexander 5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  04/12/14 10:00 am Dirty Sox Simmons fieldBraves major  at 

Sat  04/12/14 12:00 pm Biscuits Simmons fieldDirty Sox  at 

Sat  04/12/14  2:00 pm Pirates Simmons fieldPanthers major  at 

Mon  04/14/14  5:30 pm Braves major Simmons fieldDirty Sox  at 

Mon  04/14/14  7:30 pm Panthers major Simmons fieldBraves major  at 

Tue  04/15/14  6:00 pm Pirates Simmons fieldBiscuits  at 

Thu  04/17/14  5:30 pm Biscuits Simmons fieldPanthers major  at 

Thu  04/17/14  7:30 pm Dirty Sox Simmons fieldPirates  at 

Mon  04/21/14  5:30 pm Panthers major Simmons fieldDirty Sox  at 

Mon  04/21/14  7:30 pm Braves major Simmons fieldBiscuits  at 

Tue  04/22/14  6:00 pm Panthers major Simmons fieldPirates  at 

Thu  04/24/14  5:30 pm Pirates Simmons fieldBraves major  at 

Thu  04/24/14  7:30 pm Biscuits Simmons fieldDirty Sox  at 

Mon  04/28/14  5:30 pm Dirty Sox Simmons fieldBiscuits  at 

Mon  04/28/14  7:30 pm Braves major Simmons fieldPirates  at 

Tue  04/29/14  6:00 pm Braves major Simmons fieldPanthers major  at 

Thu  05/01/14  5:30 pm Pirates Simmons fieldDirty Sox  at 

Thu  05/01/14  7:30 pm Panthers major Simmons fieldBiscuits  at 

Mon  05/05/14  5:30 pm Biscuits Simmons fieldBraves major  at 

Mon  05/05/14  7:30 pm Dirty Sox Simmons fieldPanthers major  at 

Tue  05/06/14  6:00 pm Dirty Sox Simmons fieldBraves major  at 

Thu  05/08/14  5:30 pm Pirates Simmons fieldPanthers major  at 

Thu  05/08/14  7:30 pm Biscuits Simmons fieldPirates  at 

Mon  05/12/14  5:30 pm Braves major Simmons fieldDirty Sox  at 

Mon  05/12/14  7:30 pm Pirates Simmons fieldBiscuits  at 

Tue  05/13/14  6:00 pm Panthers major Simmons fieldBraves major  at 

Thu  05/15/14  5:30 pm Biscuits Simmons fieldPanthers major  at 

Thu  05/15/14  7:30 pm Dirty Sox Simmons fieldPirates  at 

Mon  05/19/14  5:30 pm Panthers major Simmons fieldDirty Sox  at 

Mon  05/19/14  7:30 pm Braves major Simmons fieldBiscuits  at 

Tue  05/20/14  6:00 pm Panthers major Simmons fieldPirates  at 
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